International Door Controls Ltd
Unit 23, Timmis Road
Lye, Stourbridge
West Midlands DY9 7BQ
Tel: 01384 893333      Fax: 01384 894837
Email: info@ int-door-controls.com
PRODUCT:
CODE:
DOUBLE ACTION SPRING HINGES
04DSHxxx01
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
DOUBLE ACTION SPRING HINGES
BY
04DSH07501 -   75mm
04DSH10001 - 100mm
04DSH12501 - 125mm
A B
04DSH15001 - 150mm
04DSH17501 - 175mm
 Available in 75mm, 100mm, 125mm, 150mm & 175mm sizes.
 Pressed Steel Construction.
 Standard Silver Finish.
 Adjustable Tension.
 Supplied in Pairs - One Pair per Box.
 Also available in Stainless Steel.
  SIZE (mm) (A) 75 100 125 150 175
  OVERALL LENGTH (mm) (B) 96 123 150 171 200
  DOOR WIDTH (mm) 600 700 700 750 750
  DOOR THICKNESS (mm) 18-25 25-30 30-35 35-40 40-45
  DOOR WEIGHT (Kg) 15 22 27 40 42